
 
 

February 2023 

  
 

2024 - 2025 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Ashford 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Bethersden  Church Hill TN26 3AQ 06:45 18:45 £85.00 £47.00 

Singleton Village car park TN23 4TY 07:00 18:30        £68.00 £40.00 

Boughton Lees Flying Horse TN25 5GJ 07:25 18:10 £48.00 £27.00 

Chilham Bus Stop Junction/Felborough Close   CT4 8DS  07:50 18:00      £44.00 £24.00 

Chartham Bus Stop Station Road CT4 7HU 07:55 17:55 £43.00 £24.00 

Chartham The Local Cockering Road  CT4 7PT  08:00 17:50 £43.00 £24.00 

Wincheap Park & Ride CT1 3TQ 08:10 17:45 £28.00 £19.00 

Canterbury Canterbury East Station CT1 2RB 08:20 17:40 £19.00 £13.00 

Canterbury London Road CT2 8JZ 08:25 17:35 £19.00 £13.00 

KC Senior School Car park  CT2 9DT 08:25 17:30 prompt     

  
 
 
 



 
 

February 2023 

 
 
 
 

 
 
2024 - 2025 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Charing 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Charing Fixings Warehouse TN27 ONL 07:30 18:35  £81.00 £42.00 

Challock Village Hall TN25 4AU 07:35 18:30 £61.00 £33.00 

Badlesmere Village Hall ME13 0NX 07:40 18:20 £55.00 £30.00 

Faversham Co-op ME13 8QG 07:50 18:15 £51.00 £29.00 

Faversham Tesco ME13 7AS 07:55 18:05 £51.00 £29.00 

Boughton Mount Ephraim Gardens ME13 9TX 08:05 17:45 £42.00 £23.00 

Boughton Woodmans Hall ME13 9BF 08:10 17:40 £42.00 £23.00 

KC Senior School Car park CT2 9DT  08:20 17:30 prompt     

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 



 
 

February 2023 

 
 
 
2024 - 2025 
 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
  

Service from Deal / Sandwich 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

 
Eastry 

Junction Sandwich Road/ 

Statenborough Lane 

 
CT13 0DH 

 
07:15 

 
18:20 

 
£81.00 

 
£42.00 

Sandwich Collar Makers Green 
Bus stop on Sandwich Rd 

CT3 2AH 07:36 18:05 £63.00 £34.00 

Ash Bus Stop White Post Gardens CT3 2AF 07:37 18:05 £63.00 £34.00 

Wingham Bottom of Preston Hill CT3 1BX 07:48 17:58   

Wingham Village Hall CT3 1BD 07:50 17:57 £43.00 £24.00 

 
Littlebourne 

The Maltings 

The Evenhill 

CT3 1ST 
CT3 1TA 
 

07:55 
07:57 
 

 
17:55 

 
£43.00 

 
£24.00 

KC Senior School Car park  CT2 9DT 08:20 17:30 prompt     

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 

February 2023 

 
2024 - 2025 
 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Dover 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Dover Whitfield B & Q CT16 3FH 07:15 18:15 £81.00 £42.00 

Whitfield The Archers Pub CT16 3LG 07:20 18:10 £81.00 £42.00 

Lydden Race Circuit CT3 6ET 07:30 NA NA £36.00 

Barham Barham Village Hall CT4 6NX 07:40 18:05 £58.00 £34.00 

Bridge Bus Stop, Opposite White Horse                                                                        CT4 5LA 07:50 17:55 £51.00 £28.00 

Bekesbourne Lane Hoath Lane Farm CT3 4AD 08:00 17:50 £23.00 £17.00 

Canterbury Bus Stop opp Villiers Road CT1 1TJ 08:05 17:45 £23.00 £17.00 

Canterbury Cricket Ground Bus Stop CT1 3PB N/A 17:45 £19.00 £13.00 

Canterbury London Road  CT2 8JZ 08:15 17:32 £19.00 £13.00 

KC Senior School Car park  CT2 9DT 08:20 17:30 prompt     

  
 

 

 

 
  

 
 
 
 



 
 

February 2023 

2024 - 2025 
 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Folkestone / Elham 

Venue 
 

Collection Point 

 

Postcode 
 

AM 
 

Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Shorncliffe Road East Kent College CT20 2TZ 07:20  £42.00 

Elham Abbots Fireside CT4 6TD  07:40  £34.00 

North Elham  CT4 6UX 07:45  £34.00 

Six Mile Garage Six Mile Garage CT4 6DN 07:55 £74.00 £40.00 

Canterbury  Cricket Ground Bus Stop 

 

CT1 3NY 08:05 £19.00 £13.00 

KC Senior School  Car Park CT2 9DT 08:20   

  
● Junior School pupils are taken to the senior school and then transported to the JS at 08:30  
● All buses depart at the end of the school day at the end of each half term and term 
● Ad hoc journeys may be booked in Reception at a day rate subject to availability (Maximum 2 ad hoc journeys per term) 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 - 2025 
 



 
 

February 2023 

FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Folkestone / Hythe 

Venue 
 

Collection Point 

 

Postcode 
 

AM 
 

PM 
 

Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Folkestone South Kent College, Shorncliffe Road CT20 2TZ N/A 18:25  £42.00 

Hythe M20 Junction 11 Services Stop 24  CT21 4BL 07:30 18:15 £80.00 £42.00 

Six Mile Garage Six Mile Garage CT4 6DN N/A 18:05 £74.00 £40.00 

Stelling Minnis Bus Stop Stelling Minnis Store CT4 6AS 07:45 18:00 £60.00 £33.00 

Bossingham Village Hall CT4 6AR 07:50 17:55 £55.00 £30.00 

Petham The Granville CT4 7AL 08:00 17:45 £49.00 £25.00 

 
KC Senior School 

Car park  CT2 9DT 08:20 17:30 prompt     

  
● Junior School pupils are taken to the senior school and then transported to the JS at 08:30   
● All buses depart at the end of the school day at the end of each half term and term 
● Ad hoc journeys may be booked in Reception at a day rate subject to availability (Maximum 2 ad hoc journeys per term) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024-2025 
 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 



 
 

February 2023 

 
 

Service from Herne Bay / Whitstable 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Westgate The Grove CT8 8BE 07:10 18:40 £85.00 £47.00 

Whitstable  Sainsburys CT5 3QS 07:30 18:10 £51.00 £29.00 

Herne Bay Bus Stop Texaco CT6 5LQ 07:35 
 

18:07 
 

£51.00 £29.00 

Tankerton Pier Avenue/Funeral Directors Tankerton Road   CT5 2AS 07:45 18:00 £42.00 £23.00 

Whitstable Bowling Alley  CT5 2BJ 07:48 17:47 £42.00 £23.00 

Whitstable Tesco Car Park CT5 3EE 07:55 17:40 £42.00 £23.00 

KC Senior School Car park  CT2 9DT 08:10 17:30 prompt     

  
● Junior School pupils are taken to the senior school and then transported to the JS at 08:30   
● All buses depart at the end of the school day at the end of each half term and term 
● Ad hoc journeys may be booked in Reception at a day rate subject to availability (Maximum 2 ad hoc journeys per term) 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
2024 - 2025 
 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 



 
 

February 2023 

Service from Stourmouth, including Canterbury West (option A) 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Broadstairs The Yarrow CT10 1PN N/A 18:35 N/A £47.00 

Westwood Cross The Vue CT10 2BF 07:10 18:30 £85.00 £47.00 

Cliffsend The Viking Ship CT12 5HY 07:20 18:20 £80.00 £42.00 

Chislet Sandpit Hill CT3 4DR 07:35 18:05 £63.00 £34.00 

Sturry  Sturry Station CT2 0AQ 07:50 17:55 £28.00 £19.00 

Broad Oak Road Bookers CT2 7PX 08:00 17:45 £21.00 £14.00 

Canterbury West 
Station 

Station Forecourt CT2 8AN (a)08:10* 
(b)08:20 

17:40 £19.00 £13.00 

KC Senior School Car park  CT2 9DT (a)08:15* 
(b)08:35 

17:30 prompt     

  
● Junior School pupils are taken to the senior school and then transported to the JS at 08:30    
● All buses depart at the end of the school day at the end of each half term and term 
● Ad hoc journeys may be booked in Reception at a day rate subject to availability (Maximum 2 ad hoc journeys per term) 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
2024 - 2025 



 
 

February 2023 

 
FULL PASS – up to 10 single journeys per week         
HALF PASS – up to 5 single journeys per week 
 

Service from Canterbury West (option B) 

Venue Collection Point Postcode AM PM Full Pass 
(per week) 

Half Pass  
(per week) 

Canterbury West 
Station 

Station Forecourt CT2 8AN 08:20 17:40 £19.00 £13.00 

KC Senior School Car park CT2 9DT 08:35 17:30 
prompted 

   

  
 
* Two services run on inbound journey 
  

● All buses depart at the end of the school day at the end of each half term and term 
● Ad hoc journeys may be booked in Reception at a day rate subject to availability (Maximum 2 ad hoc journeys per term) 

 
 
 
  



 
 

February 2023 

 

  
 
 

2024 - 2025 
 

Service from KC Senior School to KC Junior School and return 

Venue Collection Point Postcode Depart Arrive 
KC Junior 
School 

KC Senior School Car park CT2 9DT 08:30 08:40 

     

Venue Collection Point Postcode Depart Arrive 
KC Senior 
School 

KC Junior School Car park CT2 9AQ 17:15 17:25 

  
 
 
  
 


